

M/s C.K. Infrastructure Ltd. vs. M.C. Shimla & another

CWP No.13272 of 2024

20.11.2024 Present: Mr. R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate with Mr.Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List on 21.11.2024 before a Bench in which one of us
(Justice Satyen Vaidya) is not a Member.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Acting Chief Justice**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

November 20, 2024
(vt)